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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted June 23 - 25, 2015
Margin of Error +4.7%

1. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the Confederate flag?

Very favorable .. ... e 9%
Somewhat favorable ... 14%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 23%
Very unfavorable ........ ... 33%
DONt KNOW e 21%

2. Do you consider yourself to be a Southerner?

YOS oo 22%
N O oo 72%
Nt SUIE oottt e e e e e 6%

3. Do you approve or disapprove of displaying the Confederate flag in public places?

SHrONglY @PPrOVE .o e 10%
Somewhat approve . ... 14%
Somewhat disapprove ... 23%
Strongly diSapProve . ... 36%
NOT SUIE o 17%

4. Do you approve or disapprove of displaying the Confederate flag on government property?

SHrONglY @pPPrOVE .. 9%
Somewhat approve . ... 1%
Somewhat disapprove ... 18%
Strongly diSAPProVE . ... 47%
N Ot SUIE o 16%
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5. Do you think Southern states should or should not fly the Confederate flag on the grounds
of the state Capitol or other government buildings?

They should ... 19%
They should Not .. ... 59%
N Ot UM .ot e e 22%

6. Do you see the Confederate flag more as a symbol of Southern pride or more as a symbol
of racism?

Southern pride . ... 35%
RaACiSM e 41%
Nether e 12%
NOt SUIE e e 12%

7. Do you understand why many black people are upset by seeing the Confederate flag flown
in public places?

YOS oo 71%
N O oot 18%
NOT SUIE oot e e e 11%

8. Do you think candidates who are running for president should share their opinion on whether
states should fly the Confederate flag, or should they stay out of it?

They should share their opinion ... 47%
They should stay out of it ... 36%
Ot SUIE . 18%

9. Do you favor or oppose changing the names of streets, schools and other public buildings
that are named after Confederate leaders?

StroNgly favor ... 12%
Somewhat favor .. ... 12%
Somewhat OPPOSE ... 22%
StrONGlY OPPOSE .ot 29%
N Ot UM .ot e 26%
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10. Do you agree or disagree that 'the Confederate flag is a symbol of treason against the
United States’?

SHrONglY agree ... 20%
Somewhat agree . ... 18%
Somewhat disagree ... ... 18%
Strongly diSagree . ... 22%
N Ot SUIE o 21%



